
 

 

 
Board of Directors 

2020 Meeting Schedule 

 
Meetings will begin at 8:00AM 

Location: OhioHealth Berger Hospital, Community Room 1 & 2 

 

Friday  January 17-Annual Meeting 

Friday  March 20 

Friday May 8 

Friday  July 17 

Friday  September 18 

Friday November 20 

Friday December 11 

 

Executive Committee 

2020 Meeting Schedule 

 
Meetings will begin at 8:00AM 

Location: P3 Conference Room, OCUBIC 

 

Thursday February 20 

Thursday April 16 

Thursday June 18 

Thursday August 20 

Thursday October 22 

Thursday December 3 

 

 

 

 

 


